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MAVERDICK's FEDERATION

Standings

TEAM

Aces Up

Miserable Curs

King Gerry

Upon Further Review
RED ZONE HOOLIGANS
Machete Don't Text
Vandelay Ind.

Drew Blood

Runner Up to no Good
Un Lucky

Jones'in

MYSTERIOS

Total Points
TEAM

Miserable Curs

Aces Up

RED ZONE HOOLIGANS
Upon Further Review
Drew Blood

Vandelay Ind.

King Gerry

Machete Don't Text
Runner Up to no Good
Un Lucky

Jones'in

MYSTERIOS

22
21
18
16
15
13
12
11
10
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10
11
13
14
15
16
18
20
22
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PTS

1891.30
1803.05
1798.85
1790.25
1752.65
1721.95
1715.45
1630.85
1513.40
1476.55
1458.10
1380.20

PCT
0.846
0.808
0.692
0.615
0.577
0.500
0.462
0.423
0.385
0.308
0.231
0.154

PF
1503.45
1533.85
1446.20
1455.30
1401.75
1317.05
1373.50
1414.30
1232.30
1190.80
1206.10
1104.65
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PA
1245.30
1236.70
1351.25
1458.80
1327.00
1265.25
1374.55
1443.60
1290.65
1492.10
1377.90
1316.15

STREAK
Won 9
Won 5
Won 3
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 6
Lost 2
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 4
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